

PC. No. 136/16
MS. NEHA MAHAJAN VS STATE & ORS.

13.05.2019

Present: Sh. Pramod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Sh. M.S. Khan, Ld. Counsel with respondent No.4.

Heard further arguments on the review petition.

Put up on 08.07.2019 for further arguments in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.05.2019