

PC. No. 136/16
MS. NEHA MAHAJAN VS STATE & ORS.

15.01.2020

Present: None for petitioner on call at 11.20 a.m.

Sh. Arun Saxena, Ld. Counsel for respondent No.4.

Adjournment is requested on the ground that counsel for respondent No.4 has received message from petitioner side for adjournment. Put up on 23.03.2020 for disposal of the review application.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.01.2020